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Certified List of Candidates

Town of Arnprior

2022 Municipal and School Board Election

NOTICE Is hereby given to the Municipal Electors of the Town of Arnprior

That during the period commencing on May 1, 2022 and completed on Nomination Day, August
19, 2022, the following persons filed all necessary papers, declarations and fees and as Clerk, I
am satisfied that such persons are qualified and that their Nominations satisfy the requirements
of the Municipal Elections Act, 1996. 1 have, therefore, certified such candidates for the office,
which follows their respective name;

Candidates Name Office Telephone Email

Lisa McGee Mayor 613-322-0271 LisaMcGee@gmail.com

Walter Stack

Mike Defaico

Mayor

Mayor

613-218-2157

613-884-7303

walter.stack@yahoo.ca

homes@thedefalcos.ca
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Candidates Name Office Telephone Email

Daniel Lynch

Ron Demmers

County
Councillor

County
Councillor

613-623-0146 daniellynch@synipatlco.ca

343-553-2840 rondemmers@gmaii.com

Candidates Name Office Telephone Email

Maureen Campbell Councillor 613-868 0435 info@heymaureen.com

Chris Couper

Tiffany Lepack

Councillor 613-518-4081 chris@chriscouper.com

Councillor 613-406-4969 tiffanylepack@gmaif.com

Billy Denault

Tom Burnette

Councillor

Councillor

613^47-7275

613-623-5630

Billydenault2@gmail.com

dtburnette@bell.net

Brian Dougherty Councillor 613-315-0438 briandforcouncil@gmail.com



AR N PR I OR
•WHERE THE RIVERS MEET-

Candidates Name Office Telephone Email

Nic Edge Councillor 613-601-9705 naedge@lakeheadu.ca

Kaliopi (Kelly Bee)
Balilis

Chris Toner

Jake Dunn

Councillor

Councjilor

Councillor

514-209-3339 keliybee.777@yahoo.com

613-913-9571 cgtoner1969@gmail.com

613-868-7408 jake.dunn@bell.net

Leslie Anne Hook

Lynn Grinstead

Councillor

Councillor

613-612-5683 Hook.lesiie@yahoo.ca

613-371-6036 lgrinstead@sympatico.ca

Certified Candidates for School Board Trustee:

Candidates Name School Board Trustee Telephone Email

Andrew Bray

English Separate -
Renfrew County

Catholic District School

Board (Acclaimed)

613-623-6632
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English Public - Renfrew County District School Board

School Board
TCandidates Name

Trustee
elephone Email

Karin Haeissig

English Public-
Renfrew

County District
School Board

613-447-0889 karin.haelssig@gmail.com

Kim Dougherty

English Public-
Renfrew

County District
School Board

613-784-0808 kim4trustee@outlook.com

French Public - Conseil des ecoles publiques de I'Est de I'Ontario (CEPEO)
(Acclaimed)

Candidates

Name
School Board Trustee Telephone Email

Colette Stitt

French Public - Conseil

des ecoles publiques
de I'Est de 'Ontario

(CEPEO) (Acclaimed)

613-732-8341 colette.stitt@gmail.com
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French Separate - Conseil des ecoles catholiques du Centre-Est (CECCE)

Candidates

Name
School Board Trustee Telephone Email

Robert Lemelin

French Separate
- Conseil des ecoles

catholiques du Centre-
Est (CECCE)

613-687-0318 monbob@nrtco.net

Daniel

Levasseur

French Separate
- Conseil des Ecoles

catholiques du Centre-

Est (CECCE)

613-312-1618 Ievasda09@gmail.com

Dated this day of August, 2022.

Maureen Spratt

Clerk

Returning Officer


